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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 28th June, 1937, to mid-day on the ist July, 1937.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Fiii
Finland
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Portugal
Yugoslavia
United States of America ...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie, registered
from mid-day on the
28th June, 1937, to
mid-day on the ist
July, 1937- J

*

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
—
—

896
—
—
—

896

.

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£—
22,970

579,450
5,540

560
—
50,870

2,803,497
230

3,463,117

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£—
—
~~ —

2,000

—

—

2,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£—
—

3,565
700

—

— •

4,265

Total of
Gold.

£
—22,970

579,450
10,001
3,260

50,870
2,803,497

230

3,470,278

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£—
—
— .
—
—

—

—

Refined.

£—
—

5,70°
I,2IO

I7,8lO
803

25,523

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£—
—
—

——

—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
1,145

—

—
—

—

1,145

'

Total of
Silver.

£
I,I45

5,760

1,210

I7,8lO
803

26,668

Tn+al nf

Gold and
Silver.

£
I»I45

22.070
579,450

^,260
I,2IO

50,870
2,821,307

1,033

3,496,946
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
ist July, 1937.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


