## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 28th June, 1937, to mid-day on the 1st July, 1937.

	GOLD.					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam ( <i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.
Fiji        Finland        Belgium        France        Switzerland        Portugal        Yugoslavia        United States of America       Other Countries	£ — 896 — —	£ 22,970 579,450 5,540 560  50,870 2,803,497 230	£  	£ — 3,565 700 —	<u>£</u> 22,970 579,450 10,001 3,260 <u>-</u> 50,870 2,803,497 230	£	£ 		£ 	£ 1,145  5,7 <sup>60</sup>  1,210  17,810 803	£ 1,145 22,970 579,450 15,701 3,260 1,210 50,870 2,821,307 1,033
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 28th June, 1937, to mid-day on the 1st July, 1937.	896	3,463,117	2,000	4,265	3,470,278		25.523		1,145	26,668	3,496,946

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
Ist July, 1937.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 2 JULY, 1937

4263